GRUPP B - F ydda 2013 + 2014

Fornamn Efternamn

Frank
Filip
Isak
Olle
Otto
Atle
Loke
Isak
9 Axel
10 Loui
11 Alfred
12 Malte
13 Tim
14 Simon
15 Malte
16 Mario
17 Jonas
18 Bjorn
19 Nova
20 Albin
21 Edde
22 Viggo
23 Sixten
24 Charlie
25 Jack
26 Liam
27 Love
28 Niilo
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Larsson
Olofsson
Ohlund
Wiklund
Karlsson
Engstrom
Lavander
Danstal
Holmgren
Hallstrom
Pudas
Sundstrém
Sundberg
Wallin
Pettersson Jonsson
Dysholm
Johansson
Merlo
Nilsson
Risberg
Olofsson
Karlsson
Wikman
Bergvall
Johansson
Lineruth
Fjellner
Suikki Rojas

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Kvinna
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Fodelsedatum Telefon

2013-03-14
2013-06-19
2013-02-01
2013-04-03
2013-06-19
2013-06-20
2013-09-26
2013-03-07
2013-05-02
2013-06-01
2013-06-11
2013-10-04
2014-01-28
2014-07-10
2014-07-24
2013-10-31
2014-01-19
2013-12-22
2013-06-17
2014-04-23
2013-09-10
2013-07-20
2013-12-28
2013-02-01
2014-11-18
2013-01-18
2013-08-13
2013-09-21

Position
Back/Forward
Forward
Forward
Back/Forward
Back/Forward
Malvakt
Forward
Malvakt
Forward
Forward
Back/Forward
Back/Forward
Back/Forward
Back/Forward
Back/Forward
Forward
Back/Forward
Back/Forward
Back/Forward
Back/Forward
Forward
Malvakt
Forward
Forward
Malvakt
Back/Forward
Back/Forward
072-5100064 Forward

0709950252

0702763430
0727013193
0730686777

0702507741
0703691296

Barnets hemmaférening
Storfors AIK

Pited Hockey Club
Pited HC

Pited hockey

PHC

Pited hockey

Pitea HC

PHC/SAIK

Pitea HC

Pited

Pitea HC

SAIK

Pitea Hockey

Pitea HC

Storfors AIK
Pited/saik

PHC-14

Pitea

MSSK

Phc

AIF

Rosvik ik

Pited HC/Storfors AIK
Pited HC / Storfors AIK
Anundsjo IF

PHC

Mala IF

Pitea hockey

Ev. matallergi

Gluten

Glutenallergi

Glutenintolerans

Jordn6t och soja



